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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

GL Balance Sheet Standard

Posted 12/31/2020

Operating Reserves Total

Assets

Bank

AAB OPERATING ACCT 8,408.27 8,408.27

Reserve Account 11,338.90 11,338.90

AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021 45,495.42 45,495.42

Total Bank 8,408.27 56,834.32 65,242.59

Total Assets 8,408.27 56,834.32 65,242.59

Liabilities & Equity

Prepaid Assessment 1,260.00 1,260.00

1,260.00 1,260.00

Equity

Operations Retained Earnings 4,495.98 4,495.98

Reserves Retained Earnings 40,740.63 40,740.63

Net Income 2,652.29 16,093.69 18,745.98

Total Equity 7,148.27 56,834.32 63,982.59

Total Liabilities & Equity 8,408.27 56,834.32 65,242.59
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Operating Year to Date Operating

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Dues Income 200.00 0.00 32,400.00 33,200.00 (800.00) 2.41% 33,200.00

Late Fees 0.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 110.00 -100.00% 0.00

Recovered NSF Fees 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 -100.00% 0.00

Investment/Interest Income 0.74 25.00 10.64 300.00 (289.36) 96.45% 300.00

TOTAL 200.74 25.00 32,540.64 33,500.00 (959.36) 2.86% 33,500.00

TOTAL Income 200.74 25.00 32,540.64 33,500.00 (959.36) 2.86% 33,500.00

Expense

Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 500.00 5,768.28 6,000.00 231.72 3.86% 6,000.00

Tree Pruning/Removal 0.00 163.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 100.00% 2,000.00

Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 (30.00) -100.00% 0.00

Water 0.00 59.00 988.83 675.00 (313.83) -46.49% 675.00

TOTAL 480.69 722.00 6,787.11 8,675.00 1,887.89 21.76% 8,675.00

Administrative

Bank Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) -100.00% 0.00

Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 2,897.00 3,000.00 103.00 3.43% 3,000.00

Legal/Lien Fees 0.00 106.00 0.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 100.00% 1,250.00

Management 314.00 315.00 3,753.00 3,780.00 27.00 0.71% 3,780.00

Filing Fees 0.00 0.00 10.00 75.00 65.00 86.67% 75.00

Office Supplies 0.90 47.00 277.88 575.00 297.12 51.67% 575.00

Postage 1.92 0.00 96.00 0.00 (96.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Administrative 316.82 468.00 7,043.88 8,680.00 1,636.12 18.85% 8,680.00

Non-Operating Expense

Reserve Contribution 11,320.00 947.00 15,579.37 11,320.00 (4,259.37) -37.63% 11,320.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Expense 11,320.00 947.00 15,579.37 11,320.00 (4,259.37) -37.63% 11,320.00

Other Expense

Contingencies 0.00 365.00 0.00 4,325.00 4,325.00 100.00% 4,325.00

TOTAL Other Expense 0.00 365.00 0.00 4,325.00 4,325.00 100.00% 4,325.00

Taxes

Taxes Property 0.00 0.00 423.99 500.00 76.01 15.20% 500.00

Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00 54.00 0.00 (54.00) -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Taxes 0.00 0.00 477.99 500.00 22.01 4.40% 500.00

TOTAL Expense 12,117.51 2,502.00 29,888.35 33,500.00 3,611.65 10.78% 33,500.00

Excess Revenue / Expense (11,916.77) (2,477.00) 2,652.29 0.00 2,652.29 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Budget Comparison YTD Variance
Period 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Current Month Reserves Year to Date Reserves

Actual Budget Actual Budget $ Var % Var Annual

Income

Investment/Interest Income 22.56 0.00 514.32 0.00 514.32 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL 22.56 0.00 514.32 0.00 514.32 0.00% 0.00

Non-Operating Income

Reserve Income (Transferred from Op)11,320.00 0.00 15,579.37 0.00 15,579.37 -100.00% 0.00

TOTAL Non-Operating Income 11,320.00 0.00 15,579.37 0.00 15,579.37 0.00% 0.00

TOTAL Income 11,342.56 0.00 16,093.69 0.00 16,093.69 0.00% 0.00

Excess Revenue / Expense 11,342.56 0.00 16,093.69 0.00 16,093.69 0.00% 0.00
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Operating

Income

410000 Dues Income 200.00 99.63% 32,400.00 99.57%

410001 Late Fees 0.00 0.00% 110.00 0.34%

410161 Recovered NSF Fees 0.00 0.00% 20.00 0.06%

420003 Investment/Interest Income 0.74 0.37% 10.64 0.03%

Total Income 200.74 100.00% 32,540.64 100.00%

Expense

610005 Landscape Maintenance Contract 480.69 3.97% 5,768.28 19.30%

610130 Backflow Testing 0.00 0.00% 30.00 0.10%

750001 Water 0.00 0.00% 988.83 3.31%

Administrative

500080 Bank Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.03%

501003 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00% 2,897.00 9.69%

501006 Management 314.00 2.59% 3,753.00 12.56%

501010 Filing Fees 0.00 0.00% 10.00 0.03%

503000 Office Supplies 0.90 0.01% 277.88 0.93%

503010 Postage 1.92 0.02% 96.00 0.32%

Total Administrative 316.82 2.61% 7,043.88 23.57%

Non-Operating Expense

990000 Reserve Contribution 11,320.00 93.42% 15,579.37 52.13%

Total Non-Operating Expense 11,320.00 93.42% 15,579.37 52.13%

Taxes

504000 Taxes Property 0.00 0.00% 423.99 1.42%

504080 Taxes Federal 0.00 0.00% 54.00 0.18%

Total Taxes 0.00 0.00% 477.99 1.60%

Total Expense 12,117.51 100.00% 29,888.35 100.00%

Net Income (11,916.77) 2,652.29
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

Income/Expense Statement

Posted 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Month to Date % Year to Date %

Reserves

Income

420003 Investment/Interest Income 22.56 0.20% 514.32 3.20%

Non-Operating Income

890000 Reserve Income (Transferred from Op) 11,320.00 99.80% 15,579.37 96.80%

Total Non-Operating Income 11,320.00 99.80% 15,579.37 96.80%

Total Income 11,342.56 100.00% 16,093.69 100.00%

Net Income 11,342.56 16,093.69
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

Statement Date: 12/31/2020 G/L Balance: 11,338.90

Statement Balance: 11,338.90Linked Statement: 010621160356_5357_123120.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 18.77

ANNUAL YEAR END TRANSFER TO RESERVES 12/28/2020 11,320.00 11,338.77

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 12/31/2020 0.13 11,338.90

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 11,320.13

Statement Balance: 11,338.90

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: Reserve Account    Account: ******5357

G/L Balance: 11,338.90

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 11,338.90

Statement Balance: 11,338.90

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

Statement Date: 12/31/2020 G/L Balance: 45,495.42

Statement Balance: 45,495.42Linked Statement: 010621160446_9138_123120.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 45,472.99

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 12/31/2020 22.43 45,495.42

Total Deposits / Adjustments: 22.43

Statement Balance: 45,495.42

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB CD RES 9138 8.18.2021    Account: ******9138

G/L Balance: 45,495.42

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 45,495.42

Statement Balance: 45,495.42

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Bank Reconciliation Expanded Detail Consolidated

Bank: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

Statement Date: 12/31/2020 G/L Balance: 8,408.27

Statement Balance: 8,408.27Linked Statement: 012121132817_9091_123120.PDF

Item Date Check # Amount Balance

Previous Balance: 19,085.04

Thornhill Services Inc 12/2/2020 100029 -480.69 18,604.35

HOA Community Solutions 12/3/2020 100030 -314.00 18,290.35

SouthData Inc 12/10/2020 100031 -2.82 18,287.53

Total Checks: -797.51

Lockbox 12/3/2020 200.00 18,487.53

ANNUAL YEAR END TRANSFER TO RESERVES 12/28/2020 -11,320.00 7,167.53

Lockbox 12/28/2020 40.00 7,207.53

Lockbox 12/29/2020 500.00 7,707.53

Lockbox 12/30/2020 250.00 7,957.53

Bank Reconcile: Interest Earned 12/31/2020 0.74 7,958.27

Lockbox 12/31/2020 450.00 8,408.27

Total Deposits / Adjustments: -9,879.26

Statement Balance: 8,408.27

Outstanding Items:

Bank Reconciliation Summary: AAB OPERATING ACCT     Account: ******9091

G/L Balance: 8,408.27

Uncleared Checks, Credits: 0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits: 0.00

G/L Difference: 8,408.27

Statement Balance: 8,408.27

G/L and Balance Difference: 0.00

* voided check
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* AP Check Detail Report Thursday, January 21, 2021 15:42

Check Date 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Ctrl # Invoice # Invoice Bank Expense Amount Check # Check Date Memo Status

HOA Community Solutions Location: HOA Community Solutions

65608 113020-7904 11/30/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT501006: Management 314.00 100030 12/3/2020 PAID

314.00

SouthData Inc Location: SouthData Inc

65958 993210237 11/30/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503010: Postage 1.92 100031 12/10/2020 PAID

65958 993210237 11/30/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT503000: Office Supplies 0.90 100031 12/10/2020 PAID

2.82

Thornhill Services Inc Location: Thornhill Services Inc

65607 238-2 11/26/2020 AAB OPERATING ACCT610005: Landscape Maintenance Contract480.69 100029 12/2/2020 PAID

480.69

Count: 4 Total:  Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association $797.51
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Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association

AP Attachments









Posting Code Transaction Detail
Company Post Hierarchy Key Payment

Posted Date 12/1/2020 To 12/31/2020 11:59:00 PM

Point Richmond Ridge Homeowners Association
Code Date Source Acct # Unit Address Resident Contact Amount

Payment

Payment 12/3/2020 Lockbox 17304 13714 13th Avenue NW Patrick & Jessica Marquardt -200.00

12/3/2020 Count: 1 -200.00

Payment 12/28/2020 Lockbox 17304 13714 13th Avenue NW Patrick & Jessica Marquardt -40.00

12/28/2020 Count: 1 -40.00

Payment 12/29/2020 Lockbox 25514 1206 139th Street NW Dennis & Angela Abeyta/White -250.00

Payment 12/29/2020 Lockbox 17301 1207 139th Street NW Wesley & Yong Redlin -250.00

12/29/2020 Count: 2 -500.00

Payment 12/30/2020 Lockbox 17252 13627 11th Avenue NW Bruce & Janelle Price -250.00

12/30/2020 Count: 1 -250.00

Payment 12/31/2020 Lockbox 17233 13310 13th Avenue NW Byran & Lillian Amrine -250.00

Payment 12/31/2020 Lockbox 33732 13518 11th Avenue CT NW Gavin & Laura Grinnell -200.00

12/31/2020 Count: 2 -450.00

Count: 7 -1,440.00
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